Edgar Filing: AUTODESK INC - Form 4

AUTODESK INC

Form 4

October 25, 2007

FORM 4 OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB
Washington, D.C. 20549 Number:  5239-0287

Check this box . January 31,
if no longer Bl 2005
subi STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF .
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Formf> Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
obligations

may continue.
See Instruction
1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *
BARTZ CAROL

(Last) (First) (Middle)

111 MCINNIS PARKWAY

(Street)

SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

Symbol

AUTODESK INC [ADSK]

3. Date of Earliest
(Month/Day/Year)
10/24/2007

Transaction

4. If Amendment, Date Original
Filed(Month/Day/Year)

Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
Issuer

(Check all applicable)

_ X__ Director 10% Owner
__X__ Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

Executive Chairman

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Applicable Line)

_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

(i) (i) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired 5. Amount of 6. Ownership 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction(A) or Disposed of (D)  Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially (D) or Beneficial

(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned Indirect (I) Ownership
Following (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4)
Reported
(oAr) Transaction(s)
Code V Amount (D) Price (Instr. 3 and 4)
Common $
(1) 2)
Stock 10/24/2007 S 841 D 4502 1,085,826 &) D
Common $
(1) 2)
Stock 10/24/2007 N 300 D 4591 1,085,526 @ D
Common 42007 SO 400 D $459 1,085126@ D
Stock
Common 65 45007 s 90 D 1,084,226 @ D
Stock - 4588 7 -
Common $
(1) 2)
Stock 10/24/2007 N 1,259 D 45.87 1,082,967 @ D



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

10/24/2007

Edgar Filing: AUTODESK INC - Form 4

s

S0

s

S0

s

s

s

st

s

S0

st

s

S0

s

s

S0

s

s

st

st

s

1,500 D

1,500 D

500 D

3,200 D

1,200 D

1,200 D

1,900 D

400 D

1,271 D

1,322 D

400 D

1,100 D

2,200 D

2,664 D

4,168 D

1,432 D

2,300 D

1,236 D

1,507 D

1,100 D

1000 D

$
45.86

$
45.85

$
45.84

$
45.83

$
45.82

$
45.81

1,081,467 @

1,079,967 @

1,079,467 @

1,076,267 &

1,075,067 @

1,073,867 &

$45.8 1,071,967 @

$
45.79

$
45.78

$
45.77

$
45.76

$
45.75

$
45.74

$
45.73

$
45.72

$
45.71

1,071,567 @

1,070,296 &

1,068,974 @

1,068,574 @

1,067,474 @

1,065,274 @

1,062,610 @

1,058,442 @

1,057,010 @

$45.7 1,054,710 @

$
45.69

$
45.68

$
45.67

1,053,474 @

1,051,967 @

1,050,867 &

1,050,767 &



Edgar Filing: AUTODESK INC - Form 4

Common $
Stock 45.65

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474
information contained in this form are not (9-02)
required to respond unless the form
displays a currently valid OMB control
number.
Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and 8. Price of
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactiodNumber Expiration Date Amount of Derivative
Security or Exercise any Code of (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Derivative Securities (Instr. 5)
Derivative Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)
Security Acquired
(A) or
Disposed
of (D)
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)
Amount
. or
Date . Expiration Title Number
Exercisable Date of
Code V (A) (D) Shares

Reporting Owners

. Relationships
Reporting Owner Name / Address
Director 10% Owner  Officer Other

BARTZ CAROL

111 MCINNIS PARKWAY X Executive Chairman
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903
Signatures

Nancy R. Thiel, Attorney-in-Fact for Carol 10/25/2007

Bartz

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

& If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

B Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

) The sales reported in this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on June 14,

2007.

(2) Includes shares acquired in September 2007 pursuant to the Issuer's Employee Stock Purchase Plan.

Reporting Owners

9. Nu
Derixy
Secut
Bene
Own
Follo
Repo
Tran:s
(Instr



Edgar Filing: AUTODESK INC - Form 4

Remarks:
Due to a limitation of only 30 allowable line items in Table 1 on the Form 4 dated 10/25/2007 for Ms. Bartz, the additional lin

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays

a currently valid OMB number. VALIGN="bottom">
5.75%, 01/01/21®)
2,100 2,260,230

5.75%, 01/01/39

400 424,144
Par

Security (000) Value
Illinois (continued)
City of Chicago Illinois Transit Authority, RB, Sales Tax Receipts, 5.25%, 12/01/40 $ 360 $ 378,374
County of Cook Illinois Community College District No. 508, GO, City College of Chicago,
5.50%, 12/01/38 350 364,851
Illinois Finance Authority, RB, Advocate Health Care Network, Series C®):
5.38%, 04/01/19 870 874,950
5.38%, 04/01/19 975 980,704
[llinois Finance Authority, Refunding RB:
Central Dupage Health, Series B,
5.50%, 11/01/19®) 550 565,197
Presence Health Network, Series C, 5.00%, 02/15/41 1,500 1,660,740
Metropolitan Pier & Exposition Authority, RB, McCormick Place Expansion Project, Series
A, 5.50%, 06/15/53 200 212,778
Metropolitan Pier & Exposition Authority, Refunding RB:
McCormick Place Expansion Project,
Series B (AGM), 5.00%, 06/15/50 1,790 1,831,868
McCormick Place Expansion Project, Series B-2, 5.00%, 06/15/50 1,400 1,403,570
McCormik Place Expansion Project, Series B, 5.00%, 06/15/52 225 232911
State of Illinois, GO:
5.00%, 05/01/27 500 526,300
5.00%, 01/01/28 1,005 1,070,727
5.00%, 03/01/37 755 764,407
Series A, 5.00%, 01/01/33 555 565,040
University of Illinois, RB, Auxiliary Facilities System, Series A, 5.00%, 04/01/44 475 517,859

20,238,044
Indiana 6.0%
City of Valparaiso Indiana, RB, Exempt Facilities, Pratt Paper LLC Project, AMT:
6.75%, 01/01/34 365 416,290
7.00%, 01/01/44 885 1,014,095
City of Vincennes Indiana, Refunding RB, Southwest Indiana Regional Youth Village
Project, 6.25%, 01/01/29@ 1,025 1,043,091

County of Allen Indiana, RB, StoryPoint Fort Wayne Project, Series A-1®:

Explanation of Responses: 4



Edgar Filing: AUTODESK INC - Form 4

6.63%, 01/15/34 135 141,481
6.75%, 01/15/43

200 209,234
6.88%, 01/15/52 560 586,987

Explanation of Responses:



Edgar Filing: AUTODESK INC - Form 4

Schedule of Investments (unaudited) (continued) BlackRock Long-Term Municipal Advantage Trust (BTA)

January 31, 2019 (Percentages shown are based on Net Assets)
Par

Security (000) Value

Indiana (continued)

Indiana Finance Authority, RB, Series A:

CWA Authority Project, 1st Lien, 5.25%, 10/01/38 $1,285 $1,387,003
Private Activity Bond, Ohio River Bridges East End Crossing Project, AMT, 5.00%, 07/01/44 160 168,517
Private Activity Bond, Ohio River Bridges East End Crossing Project, AMT, 5.00%, 07/01/48 520 546,296
Private Activity Bond, Ohio River Bridges East End Crossing Project, AMT, 5.25%, 01/01/51 2,190 2,320,305

Sisters of St. Francis Health Services, 5.25%, 11/01/19®) 290 297,482

Indiana Finance Authority, Refunding RB, Parkview Health System, Series A:

5.75%, 05/01/19®) 500 504,830

5.75%, 05/01/31 100 100,979

Indianapolis Local Public Improvement Bond Bank, RB, Series A, 5.00%, 01/15/40 445 490,791

Town of Chesterton Indiana, RB, StoryPoint Chesterton Project, Series A-1, 6.38%, 01/15/51® 560 569,912
9,797,293

Iowa 1.1%

Iowa Finance Authority, Refunding RB, Iowa Fertilizer Co. Project:

Series B, 5.25%, 12/01/50@ 825 877,619

Midwestern Disaster Area, 5.50%, 12/01/22 5 5,005

Midwestern Disaster Area, 5.25%, 12/01/25 660 699,402

Iowa Student Loan Liquidity Corp., Refunding RB, Student Loan, Senior Series A-1, AMT,

5.15%, 12/01/22 215 223,333
1,805,359

Kentucky 0.6%

Kentucky Economic Development Finance Authority, RB, Catholic Health Initiatives, Series

A, 5.25%, 01/01/45 460 487,255

Par

Security (000) Value

Kentucky (continued)

Kentucky Public Transportation Infrastructure Authority, RB, Downtown Crossing Project,

Convertible CAB, 1st Tier, Series C, 0.00%, 07/01/43(© $ 565 $ 545,942
1,033,197

Louisiana 2.3%

Louisiana Local Government Environmental Facilities & Community Development Authority,

RB, Westlake Chemical Corp. Project, Series A-1, 6.50%, 11/01/35 1,135 1,208,037

Explanation of Responses: 6



