Edgar Filing: AUTODESK INC - Form 4

AUTODES Form 4 October 25,												
FORM	14				~ .		~			OMB AF	PPROVAL	
	UNITEDS	STATES				ND EX(D.C. 20		NGE C	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 may continue. See Instruction 1(b). STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENE STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENE SECURITIES Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Secur 30(h) of the Investment Compa- 1000000000000000000000000000000000000				ITIES e Securit ling Con	ies E 1pany	xchange Act of	Expires: Estimated a burden hou response					
(Print or Type	Responses)											
1. Name and A BARTZ CA	Address of Reporting P AROL	erson <u>*</u>	Symbol			Ticker or		ıg	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pers	son(s) to	
(Last)				AUTODESK INC [ADSK] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction					(Check all applicable)			
, <i>,</i> ,	(First) (M	iddle)	3. Date of (Month/D 10/24/20	ay/Year		ansaction			X Director X Officer (give below) Execu		Owner er (specify	
SAN RAFA	(Street) AEL, CA 94903		4. If Ame Filed(Mor			-	l		6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O Form filed by M Person	ne Reporting Pe	rson	
(City)	(State) (2	Zip)	Tabl	e I - No	n-D	erivative	Secur	ities Acq	uired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution any		Code (Instr.	8)	4. Securit n(A) or Di (Instr. 3, Amount	spose	d of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		
Common Stock	10/24/2007			S <u>(1)</u>		841	D	\$ 45.92	1,085,826 (2)	D		
Common Stock	10/24/2007			S <u>(1)</u>		300	D	\$ 45.91	1,085,526 <u>(2)</u>	D		
Common Stock	10/24/2007			S <u>(1)</u>		400	D	\$ 45.9	1,085,126 <u>(2)</u>	D		
Common Stock	10/24/2007			S <u>(1)</u>		900	D	\$ 45.88	1,084,226 <u>(2)</u>	D		
Common Stock	10/24/2007			S <u>(1)</u>		1,259	D	\$ 45.87	1,082,967 <u>(2)</u>	D		

Edgar Filing: AUTODESK INC - Form 4

Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	1,500	D	\$ 45.86	1,081,467 (2)	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	1,500	D	\$ 45.85	1,079,967 <u>(2)</u>	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	500	D	\$ 45.84	1,079,467 <u>(2)</u>	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	3,200	D	\$ 45.83	1,076,267 (2)	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	1,200	D	\$ 45.82	1,075,067 (2)	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	1,200	D	\$ 45.81	1,073,867 <u>(2)</u>	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	1,900	D	\$ 45.8	1,071,967 <u>(2)</u>	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	400	D	\$ 45.79	1,071,567 <u>(2)</u>	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	1,271	D	\$ 45.78	1,070,296 (2)	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	1,322	D	\$ 45.77	1,068,974 (2)	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	400	D	\$ 45.76	1,068,574 <u>(2)</u>	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	1,100	D	\$ 45.75	1,067,474 (2)	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	2,200	D	\$ 45.74	1,065,274 (2)	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	2,664	D	\$ 45.73	1,062,610 (2)	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	4,168	D	\$ 45.72	1,058,442 (2)	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	1,432	D	\$ 45.71	1,057,010 (2)	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	2,300	D	\$ 45.7	1,054,710 <u>(2)</u>	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	1,236	D	\$ 45.69	1,053,474 (2)	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	1,507	D	\$ 45.68	1,051,967 (2)	D
Common Stock	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	1,100	D	\$ 45.67	1,050,867 <u>(2)</u>	D
	10/24/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	100	D		1,050,767 (2)	D

Edgar Filing: AUTODESK INC - Form 4

Common Stock

\$ 45.65

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Titl Amou Under Secur (Instr.	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owna Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
BARTZ CAROL 111 MCINNIS PARKWAY SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903	Х		Executive Chairman				
Cianaturaa							

Signatures

Nancy R. Thiel, Attorney-in-Fact for Carol Bartz 10/25/2007

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Date

(1) The sales reported in this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on June 14, 2007.

(2) Includes shares acquired in September 2007 pursuant to the Issuer's Employee Stock Purchase Plan.

Remarks:

Due to a limitation of only 30 allowable line items in Table 1 on the Form 4 dated 10/25/2007 for Ms. Bartz, the additional lin Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. VALIGN="bottom">

5.75%, 01/01/21^(b)

- 2,100 2,260,230
- 5.75%, 01/01/39

400 424,144

Security	Par (000)	Value
Illinois (continued)		
City of Chicago Illinois Transit Authority, RB, Sales Tax Receipts, 5.25%, 12/01/40	\$ 360	\$ 378,374
County of Cook Illinois Community College District No. 508, GO, City College of Chicago,		
5.50%, 12/01/38	350	364,851
Illinois Finance Authority, RB, Advocate Health Care Network, Series C ^(b) :		
5.38%, 04/01/19	870	874,950
5.38%, 04/01/19	975	980,704
Illinois Finance Authority, Refunding RB:		
Central Dupage Health, Series B,		
5.50%, 11/01/19 ^(b)	550	565,197
Presence Health Network, Series C, 5.00%, 02/15/41	1,500	1,660,740
Metropolitan Pier & Exposition Authority, RB, McCormick Place Expansion Project, Series		
A, 5.50%, 06/15/53	200	212,778
Metropolitan Pier & Exposition Authority, Refunding RB:		,
McCormick Place Expansion Project,		
Series B (AGM), 5.00%, 06/15/50	1,790	1,831,868
McCormick Place Expansion Project, Series B-2, 5.00%, 06/15/50	1,400	1,403,570
McCormik Place Expansion Project, Series B, 5.00%, 06/15/52	225	232,911
State of Illinois, GO:		
5.00%, 05/01/27	500	526,300
5.00%, 01/01/28	1,005	1,070,727
5.00%, 03/01/37	755	764,407
Series A, 5.00%, 01/01/33	555	565,040
University of Illinois, RB, Auxiliary Facilities System, Series A, 5.00%, 04/01/44	475	517,859
		20,238,044
Indiana 6.0%		
City of Valparaiso Indiana, RB, Exempt Facilities, Pratt Paper LLC Project, AMT:		
6.75%, 01/01/34	365	416,290
7.00%, 01/01/44	885	1,014,095
City of Vincennes Indiana, Refunding RB, Southwest Indiana Regional Youth Village		, , ,
Project, 6.25%, 01/01/29 ^(a)	1,025	1,043,091
County of Allen Indiana, RB, StoryPoint Fort Wayne Project, Series A-1 ^(a) :	, -	

6.63%, 01/15/34	
6.75%, 01/15/43	
6.88%, 01/15/52	

135	141,481
200	209,234
560	586,987

3

Schedule of Investments (unaudited) (continued)

BlackRock Long-Term Municipal Advantage Trust (BTA)

January 31, 2019

(Percentages shown are based on Net Assets)

	Par	
Security	(000)	Value
Indiana (continued)		
Indiana Finance Authority, RB, Series A:		
CWA Authority Project, 1st Lien, 5.25%, 10/01/38	\$ 1,285	\$ 1,387,003
Private Activity Bond, Ohio River Bridges East End Crossing Project, AMT, 5.00%, 07/01/44	160	168,517
Private Activity Bond, Ohio River Bridges East End Crossing Project, AMT, 5.00%, 07/01/48	520	546,296
Private Activity Bond, Ohio River Bridges East End Crossing Project, AMT, 5.25%, 01/01/51	2,190	2,320,305
Sisters of St. Francis Health Services, 5.25%, 11/01/19 ^(b)	290	297,482
Indiana Finance Authority, Refunding RB, Parkview Health System, Series A:		
5.75%, 05/01/19 ^(b)	500	504,830
5.75%, 05/01/31	100	100,979
Indianapolis Local Public Improvement Bond Bank, RB, Series A, 5.00%, 01/15/40	445	490,791
Town of Chesterton Indiana, RB, StoryPoint Chesterton Project, Series A-1, 6.38%, 01/15/51(a)	560	569,912
		9,797,293
L		9,191,295
Iowa 1.1%		
Iowa Finance Authority, Refunding RB, Iowa Fertilizer Co. Project:	025	977 (10
Series B, 5.25%, 12/01/50 ^(d)	825	877,619
Midwestern Disaster Area, 5.50%, 12/01/22	5	5,005
Midwestern Disaster Area, 5.25%, 12/01/25	660	699,402
Iowa Student Loan Liquidity Corp., Refunding RB, Student Loan, Senior Series A-1, AMT,	015	222.222
5.15%, 12/01/22	215	223,333
		1,805,359
Kentucky 0.6%		
Kentucky Economic Development Finance Authority, RB, Catholic Health Initiatives, Series		
A, 5.25%, 01/01/45	460	487,255
	Par	
Security	(000)	Value
Kentucky (continued)		
Kentucky Public Transportation Infrastructure Authority, RB, Downtown Crossing Project,		
Convertible CAB, 1st Tier, Series C, 0.00%, 07/01/43 ^(e)	\$ 565	\$ 545,942
		1 022 107
Louisiana 2201		1,033,197
Louisiana 2.3%		
Louisiana Local Government Environmental Facilities & Community Development Authority, RB, Westlake Chemical Corp. Project, Series A-1, 6.50%, 11/01/35	1,135	1,208,037
	,	,,,